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This report does not guarantee the accuracy or truthfulness of the information as to the subject of the
investigation, but only that it is accurately copied from public records, and information generated as a result
of identity theft, including evidence of criminal activity, may be inaccurately associated with the consumer

who is the subject of the report.

The agency providing this report will provide, when contacted by the consumer seeking a copy of this report
or making a request to review his/her file with the agency, a written notice in English and Spanish setting
forth the terms and conditions of his/her right to receive disclosures of information such as office hours, any
charges for disclosures, identification required for the release of information, names of recipients of reports
on the consumer, what assistance is available to the consumer in reviewing/understanding the information

and similar instructions.

Requested: 6/29/2017
Prepared for: Atlas Air
Department:

Prepared by: TruView BSI, LLC

Name of Applicant: ASKA , CONRAD

Send Copy to Applicant: NO

View Employment Documentis
View Regulatory Documents
View Supporting Documents
View DOT Forms

SSN

County Criminal

County Criminal

County Criminal

County Criminal

Federal Criminal

Education

Employment

Employment

Employment

Employment

Reference

Reference

FAA Accident + Incident Check
FAA Records Check (PRIA)
National Driver Registry

PRIA Drug/Alcohol Verification
PRIA Drug/Alcohol Verification
PRIA Drug/Alcohol Verification
PRIA Employment Record Verifica
PRIA Employment Record Verifica
PRIA Employment Record Verifica

BACKGROUND REPORT

Completed: 8/11/2017

Click the VIEW link to view Appendix |
Click the VIEW link to view Authorization Form

Printed: 8/14/2017

Recruiter: Kendra Erskine

Applicant ID: 201706292000163

Click the VIEW link to view Employment Documents
Click the VIEW link to view Regulatory Documents
Click the VIEW link to view Supporting Documents

Click the VIEW link to view DOT Forms
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SSN Trace / Address History

Complete
Date Ordered: 6/29/2017 SSN #: XXX-XX-XXXX

Comments: The SSN Trace has been completed.
SSN IS VALID. ISSUED IN FL IN THE YEAR 1995-1996

ASKA, CONRAD JULES
xxx-xx-4426 DOB: || GNB
ASKA, CONRAD JULES

XXX-XX-4426 DOB:
ASKA, CONRAD JULES

FirstDate: 06/2013 LastDate03/20 1 [
xxx-xx-4426 DOB: || IEGIGB

ASKA, CONRAD JULES

FisiDate: 0212014 L o>

XXX-XX-4426 DOB: 1
ASKA, CONRAD J

FirstDate: 11/2014 LastDate: 11,201+ |
XXX-XX-4426 DOB: I
ASKA, CONRAD J

FirstDate: 07/2014 LMO%
XXX-XX-4426 DOB:

ASKA, CONRAD J

™ |

XXX-XX-4426 DOB: 1

ASKA, CONRAD J
FirstDate: 01/2014 La-stDate: 0272014 Nvv |

XXX-XX-4426 DOB:
ASKA, CONRAD J

XXX-XX-4426 DOB: 1

ASKA, CONRAD J

FirstDate: 05/2006 LastDate: 01/2011 |

XXX-XX-4426 DOB: Forsm—m——m—p

Court Records

Complete Court Type: County Criminal Location: Miami-Dade FL
Name Checked: ASKA, CONRAD
Date Ordered: 6/29/2017 Years: 10

Comments: No Record Found.

Compiete Court Type: County Criminal Location: HILLSBOROUGH FL
Name Checked: ASKA, CONRAD JULES
Date Ordered: 6/30/2017 Years: 10

Comments: No Record Found.

Complete Court Type: County Criminal Location: LOS ANGELES CA
Name Checked: ASKA, CONRAD J
Date Ordered: 6/30/2017 Years: 10

https://bkckxserve5.8f7.com/4DACTION/WebAppTextReport/201706292000163/0
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Comments: No Record Found.

Complete

Comments: No Record Found.

Complete

Comments: No Record Found.

Complete
Contact:

Degree:

Major:

Graduation Date:
Student Number:
Name on Diploma:

Court Type: County Criminal
Name Checked: ASKA, CONRAD J
Date Ordered: 6/30/2017

Court Type: Federal Criminal
Name Checked: ASKA, CONRAD
Date Ordered: 7/12/2017

Education
Florida International University
Third Party Verification Service
Applicant Supplied Info
Bachelor
Liberal Studies
4/2011

ASKA

Comments: This applicant's degree has been confirmed.

Complete

Employment Dates:
Position:
Supervisor:

Salary:

Employment
Mesa Air
Applicant Supplied Info
2/5/2015 - Present
First Officer

NA per NA

Comments: The applicant's employment has been confirmed.
This employer uses a third-party verification service.

07/07/2017 - Employment verified

Complete
Contact:

Employment Dates:
Position:
Supervisor:

Salary:

Trans States Airlines

Third Party Verification Service
Applicant Supplied Info
3/8/2014 - 9/20/2014

First Officer

NA per NA

Comments: The applicant's employment has been confirmed.

See Comments
Contact:
Contact's Title:

Employment Dates:
Position:
Supervisor:

https://bkckxserve5.817.com/4DACTION/WebAppTextReport/201706292000163/0

Charter Air Transport
Floris Johnson

HR Manager

Applicant Supplied Info
2/13/2013 - 3/4/2014
First Officer

Page 3 of 8

Location: LOUDOUN VA

Years: 10

Location: US

Years: 7

Verified Info
BACHELOR OF ARTS
LIBERAL STUDIES - BA
4/30/2011

NA

Verified Info
2/5/2017 - Present
First Officer

NA

NA per NA

Verified Info
3/10/2014 - 9/10/2014
Associate

NA

NA per NA

Verified Info
5/18/2013 - 3/9/2014
Pilot

NA

8/14/2017
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Salary: NA per NA

Comments: The applicant's employment has been confirmed.

As there was a discrepancy in the dates, the employer was asked to confirm. It was
determined that the dates as verified are correct.

Complete Air Turks And Caicos Airlines
Applicant Supplied Info

Employment Dates: 6/15/2008 - 6/15/2010

Position: Pilot

Supervisor:

Salary: NA per NA

Comments: The applicant's employment has been confirmed.
The applicant provided copies letter of recommendation and training documents.

References
Complete Reference Name: Aska, Conrad
Work Phone:
Cell Phone:

Home Phone:

Comments:
A gap review was conducted and the following gaps in employment are noted:

07/2007 - 05/2008
07/2010 - 05/2011

05/2011 - 01/2013

0
Complete Reference Name: Aska, Conrad
Work Phone:
Cell Phone:
Home Phone:
Comments:

A gap reference was conducted and the following gaps in employment are noted:

Page 4 of 8

NA per NA

Verified Info
NA - NA

NA

NA

NA per NA

07/2007 - 05/2008: Applicant indicated that he did independent freelance work on an as needed basis and was not employed by a company

during this time. No documentation is available.

07/2010 - 05/2011: Applicant was a student during this time. No work was performed.

05/2011 - 05/2013: Applicant indicated that he did independent freelance work in real estate on an as needed basis and was not employed

by a company during this time. No documentation is available.

0
FAA ACCIDENT + INCIDENT CHECK
Complete Category: FAA Accident + Incident Check
Comments:

A search of the Accident/Incident Data System and Enforcement

Information System on June 30, 2017, revealed no Accident/Incident

or Enforcement record(s) concerning the above individual.

FAA RECORDS CHECK (PRIA)

https://bkckxserve5.8f7.com/4DACTION/WebAppTextReport/201706292000163/0 8/14/2017
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Complete Category: FAA Records Check (PRIA)
Comments:

ASKA , CONRAD JULES

Med Class: 1 Med Date: 4/11/2017
Limitation(s) None

AIRLINE TRANSPORT PILOT Cert No: [ NINNEEo1: 4/25/2015
AIRPLANE MULTIENGINE LAND
EMB-120 EMB-145 ERJ-170 ERJ-190

prIVATE PRIVILEGES Cert No: || EGB®o:z: :/25/2015
AIRPLANE SINGLE ENGINE LAND

LIMITATIONS

ENGLISH PROFICIENT.

EMB-120 SIC PRIVILEGES ONLY.

ATP CIRC. APCH. - VMC ONLY.

ERJ-170 ERJ-190 EMB-145 CIRC. APCH. - VMC ONLY.

A search of the Enforcement Information System, which excluded the Student
Pilot Certificate, on June 30, 2017, revealed no legal enforcement actions
resulting in a finding of a violation pertaining to the above airman.

NATIONAL DRIVER REGISTRY
Complete Category: National Driver Registry
Comments:

Per the Oregon Department of Transportation, there were no matches identified from
the National Driver Register (NDR) file check on the above individual.

PRIA DRUG/ALCOHOL VERIFICATION
Complete Category: PRIA Drug/Alcohol Verification
Comments:

MESA AIR

Completed By: Sheryl Jones

Title: DER
Company: Mesa Air
Phone:

Date: 07/21/2017

1. Did the employee have alcohol tests with a result of 0.04 or higher? NO
2. Did the employee have any verified positive drug tests? NO
3. Did the employee refuse to be tested? NO

4. Did the employee have other violations of DOT agency drug and alcohol testing regulations? NO

5. Did a previous employer report a drug and alcohol rule violation to you? NO
(If yes, report provided under separate cover)

6. If you answered "yes" to any of the above items, did the employee complete the

return to duty process? N/A
(If yes, documentation provided under separate cover)

https://bkckxserve5.8f7.com/4ADACTION/WebAppTextReport/201706292000163/0 8/14/2017
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PRIA DRUG/ALCOHOL VERIFICATION
Complete Category: PRIA Drug/Alcohol Verification
Comments:

TRANS STATES AIRLINES
Completed By: Mary Kay Koehler
Title: DER
Companyyg irlines
Phone:
Date: 07/ LL/zUl7
1. Did the employee have alcohol tests with a result of 0.04 or higher?
NO
2. Did the employee have any verified positive drug tests?
NO
3. Did the employee refuse to be tested?
NO
4. Did the employee have other violations of DOT agency drug and
alcohol testing regulations? NO

5. Did a previous employer report a drug and alcohol rule violation to

you? NO
(If yes, report provided under separate cover)

6. If you answered "yes" to any of the above items, did the employee

complete the
return to duty process?

N/A
(If yes, documentation provided under separate cover)

PRIA DRUG/ALCOHOL VERIFICATION
Complete Category: PRIA Drug/Alcohol Verification
Comments:

CHARTER AIR TRANSPORT

Completed By: Irit Vizer

Title: DER
Company: Charter Air Transport / VIA Air
Phone:

Date: 07/31/2017

1. Did the employee have alcohol tests with a result of 0.04 or higher? NO
2. Did the employee have any verified positive drug tests? NO
3. Did the employee refuse to be tested? NO

4. Did the employee have other violations of DOT agency drug and alcohol testing regulations?

5. Did a previous employer report a drug and alcohol rule violation to you? NO

https://bkckxserve5.8f7.com/4DACTION/WebAppTextReport/201706292000163/0

NO

8/14/2017



Report.201706292000163 Page 7 of 8

(If yes, report provided under separate cover)
6. If you answered "yes" to any of the above items, did the employee complete the

return to duty process? N/A
(If yes, documentation provided under separate cover)

PRIA EMPLOYMENT RECORD VERIFICA
Complete Category: PRIA Employment Record Verifica
Comments:

MESA AIR

Records returned on 07/21/2017

Individual: A summary of all trainings from February 10, 2015 - May 19, 2017 was provided.
Performance: No derogatory information on file.

No Disciplinary Actions Reported.

The full Report has been uploaded to "Regulatory Documents"

PRIA EMPLOYMENT RECORD VERIFICA
See Comments Category: PRIA Employment Record Verifica
Comments:

TRANS STATES AIRLINES

Individual: A summary of all trainings from March 18, 2014 - September 9, 2014 was provided.
Performance: Records indicated Unsatisfactory ride on April 22, 2014, May 11, 2014 and August 15, 2014.
No Disciplinary Actions Reported.

The full Report has been uploaded to "Regulatory Documents"

PRIA EMPLOYMENT RECORD VERIFICA
Complete Category: PRIA Employment Record Verifica
Comments:

CHARTER AIR TRANSPORT

Records returned on 07/31/2017

Individual: A summary of all trainings from April 6, 2016 - May 18, 2013 was provided.
Performance: No derogatory information on file.

No Disciplinary Actions Reported.

The full Report has been uploaded to "Regulatory Documents”

END OF REPORT

https://bkckxserve5.8f7.com/4DACTION/WebAppTextReport/201706292000163/0 8/14/2017
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Per your contract with TruView BSI, LLC you acknowledge that this report does not guarantee the accuracy or truthfulness of the
information as to the subject of the investigation, but only that it is accurately copied from public records. Furthermore, you have agreed to
comply with all FCRA, state, and local laws governing the confidentiality and dissemination of this information.

Summit's Services will be performed in a professional manner in accordance with industry standards. Summit will maintain and follow
reasonable procedures to assure the maximum possible accuracy of the information contained in each consumer report and investigative
consumer report. However, Client recognizes that Summit cannot be an insurer of, and cannot guarantee the accuracy, validity or
completeness of the information because such information is subject to human error and obtained from public records and other third party
sources that are not under the control of Summit and may not always be accurate, valid or complete. Therefore, no guarantee, warranty, or
other representation, whether express or implied, is made as to the accuracy of information received from third parties, its merchantability,

or its suitability for any particular purpose.

Copyright 2012-2017, TruView BSI, LLC 390 RXR Plaza, Uniondale, NY 11556 All rights reserved.

Cover Sheel .FCRA Rights Pre-Adverse Action Letter Adverse Action Letter:

https://bkckxserve5.8f7.com/4DACTION/WebAppTextReport/201706292000163/0 8/14/2017
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CHARTER AIR
TRANSPORT

https://bkckxserve5.8f7.com/4DACTION/WebViewDocument/201706292000163/201706...  8/14/2017



Show Uploaded Attachment08/14/2017.13:25:59 Page 2 of 8

(//\ CHARTER AIR

Duty / Position Assignment for Pilots

Pilat Name: ___ Conrad Aska
TYPE B PIC | SIC | Instructor | Check D.0. or Chief Pilot T
| Aircraft . Airman Signatures '

N e R e -

M rze (51813 |k Wmsmg |G Fy -—_ &P

https://bkckxserveS5.8f7.com/4DACTION/WebViewDocument/201706292000163/201706... 8/14/2017
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arTET Sr A TR ra
. SirlEy L1

flepariment of Transportation

e Sk A e

MEDICAL CERTIFICATE FIRST CLASS |

This cerifiosthat (Folt name and a0 1‘5&5}-'

e I

CORRAL F ASKA

Limitations

LT3

Signature

Typod hame

BRI A AW M 2T

Examinr

R

AERO?F:ACE MEDICAL CERTIFICATION DIVISION, Aa
o\ F{\A Civil Aerospace Medical Institugs

i Mike Monroney Aeronautical Center
F.O Box 26030

Okighoma City, QK 73125-9914

<3¢

CONRAD T AKKA

https://bkckxserve5.8f7.com/4DACTION/WebViewDocument/201706292000163/201706...  8/14/2017
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(//\ CHARTER AIR

Initial Ground Training Certificate

pilot Name: Conrad Aska B

Date Training Began: 04/03/2013

Ry EMB-120
& CL-560
mic_u!um Segment ‘Name | Hours Datéiomﬁp_;e_d_ y %
| BI-10 B Basic Indoctrination Operator Specific | 7. 4413
le12 Basic Indoctrination Airman Specific 4 | -lp-13 '
_ET-10 (Situation) Emergency Situation Training 4 ig=1-13 \
ET-12 (Drill) | Emergency Drill Training - & e~} !
'HM-10 Hazmat Hazardous matcrials recognition = ) G| i
AG-10a Aircraft Ground (General Subjects) 112 ) - i
AG-10b - ) {Aircraft Systems) i (s ol s _|
AG-10c | (Systems Integration) | J < o -
Special Segments | Crew Resource Management ) T-24-13 _ ]

Date Training Completed: 05/01/2013

Curriculum segments above can be found in the Charter Air Transport approved training manual.

Pilot: (-7 Fui’?
I T, T .
Chiet Pilot: ANREEN [ EVY
Director of Training: KErtH# W s eA

https://bkckxserveS.8f7.com/4ADACTION/WebViewDocument/201706292000163/201706...  8/14/2017
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(//\ CHARTER AIR

Initial Flight Training Certificate

Pilot Name: Conrad Aska_

Date Training Began:__05/13/2013

| EMB-120
[ CL-560 See Attached Flight Safely Forms for the CE-560

Date Training Completed: 05/18/2013

Date Flight | FAA SIMIf of ' Notes ! Instructor
Time Aircraft I 7 ) - : )
(05/13/2013 |40 | 345 i | Rupp
| 05/14/2013 | 4.0 345 (o2 [ Rupp ]
05/15/2013 |40 | 345 P Vigh  [Rupp
05/16/2013 4.0 345 [ | wynsma |
05/17/2013 | 4.0 345 [ £~ Rupp B
_05/18/2013 |40  [345 b e = [Rupp

Total Flight Training Hours: 24

Note: Derailed information of individual subject arcas and training curricula content are contained in the
approved Charter Air Transport Pilot Training Manual, The Authorized Signature/s below certifies that this
airman has met the requirements of FAR 135 and completed the training required in FAR 135 for qualification
under Operating Certificate GNOA.

Pilot: L7 (;?) Iy

Chief Pilot: Anpesd  LEV]

/ - - 4 f " F
[ENH WA A

Director of Training:

https://bkckxserveS.8f7.com/4DACTION/WebViewDocument/201706292000163/201706... 8/14/2017
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DATE OF GHECK

,‘
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LGCATION
AIRMAN mMPETE':g:I‘P:QOHCIENCY CHECK A'Tl—J"\ l\_‘A ] {E‘.‘A 5 - l?. e K B
NAME OF ARMAN (lacc, lirst, middie inivall TYPE OF CHECK
AGRA |, CawsAv FAR 125,298 X Fan 11297 3% ran 1357e O
[P0t Greda ([ OVV] MEDICAL INFORMATION:  Ustmof Exam,
o, | Wom — : oseotmen 10 -C2- 3 G4 Clem  [F12:37
EMPLOYED BY BASED AT (City, Statz] TVPE AIRPLANE (Moke/Modal)
C A TER Mo TRANSART Sanlopd , FL s franio i (MakeModsl) EMB 110 545
NAME OF CHECK ATRMAN HEC K A IRIAN FLIGHT TIME ' = )
(rgery I f‘f«f{"f‘ ) - 2.0 4,0 ORAL
5 A ELIGHT MANEUVERS GRADE 5 Serisfactory  t-—Uncatisfacrory) )
~ HLOT —— - Alr- | Shmird Tt
= LR - {Trng eraft | tates | Dow,
Iudt fatar | Dev. -
PREFLIGHT HELICOPTER
1. Eauipment Exsminaton (73 wrlteol 7T 5T 715 toound sdgor 2k Taxi -
3, Pretiight Impection __ B [ 5 1 12 nuving Menuere 21
3. Texiing | \ o \ 3. Normal & Crowwind T,0. & Lenshiags ,"
A_ Perwbrplant Chacks O {74, High Altitds Takeotts & Lardings - B
TAKEOFFS / 7| 5. 5im_Engiae Fallure i
5. Nomal - T T % 1| 6. Continad Arses. Siops. 5 Finapatis
8. instrument U [ 53] | | 2 RukD ion (Quigt-Stopt) -
7. Crowuind N RN Tonis (Singhd T ngind!
B With Simulated Howsrpiont Feikire N 179, Hoveeng Ausdiotatians (Single Enginal
3. Rujscted Tahwo!! IS e Teaseie: Tabes (R
INFLIGHT MANEUVERS T 118 Wih Powes [0l or Flighit)
10, Stesn Turm i e . T SEAILANE OPERATIONS ]
1, Approeches to Stalls 15 | ] | ). Taxlig, Bslling, Dockirg 3 = g
22 Baecilic Flght Charsatmruis VT L 2 st T 8 Turm e )
13, Pewesplant Failura V1 %5 4 [ 3. Glewv/Rough Water T.0/Landlings_——
LANDINGS i/ ) | 4. Noreal Tekeot! Landings - . ]
14, Normal T T 5115 CrummindTO. & Landinse .
[ 16, Frem an 1LS ) . GTHER ]
V6. Cromwind L 25T | B Sk Prane Ope. (wtren aoplicatsicl ) 1 1
Lol -
17, With Simulstad Pawarplantis) Failuce VIS5 11 GENERAL
16, Anjweted Labing [T [ V] 7 dudement i A
79, Fram Circling Approsch J S 1] 8 CrewGoordination .
B EMERGERGIES 1 / )
o Neoval and Aot Pracedurss Y - AIIMAN COMPETENCY INFORNAYION:
21, Emergeicy Procsdurs ) | M sl I d Curvesm dge FAR 136.2930} j:
INSTAUMENT PROCEDUREN i | |Make/Mods! Expirss 5 112 months | 4:/“1‘*:‘}1 :!f :
Z2. Ares Dspsiture 15 Damantirsted Compatency FAR 135.2530) :
33, Hading T ) Mssatadat Expirs -~y 142 mantrs) | -{ﬁ(rd ) S_A{
24, Arsa Avrival I 15 {'__ Sutistactarlty Dumonytrated Live Checke
25. 1L Approsches S FAR 135200 Expires _ (2 manttsl 1~ s
‘35_ Cher logtrument Appeusches i } — |2t utectority Demarmisatad IFR Froticrency B .
fpprosdust NOB/ADF 1 =" FAR 135,287 Explon A 13 ¢ & manthsl { Y243 :.v/f 3
VOR [ 1.5 Use of Autaptiot {ial (is mot) Autharied.
ILE \. [ Exphas 112 momhal | il
Orthar [Soeciiyl E ! nemanxs AL | 45 203 (M) /- ?’n(_ﬁ)l 1 V1AL
77, Circling Approsches A [ .
70, Missd Apgroschet { ~ 5 AT B} "{‘{}C‘-ﬁ—h:”!l&{
70, Comm./Nav. Procedures I 15 = )
30, Use of Auta, Filet = 1= 3ASE Mmoxnth My
AESULT OF T Approves CHECK AIAMAN'S 0] Retistactary
CHECK [ Disspproved PERFORAMANCE (FAA Oily) T Undatisfactory
REGION DISTRICT OFFICE FAA INSPECTOR'E SIGNATURE

FAX Form 84100 a1

S G GUVERHMENT PRINTRIG OFILE 1098 TB-212/SUNT

https://bkckxserve5.8{7.com/4DACTION/WebViewDocument/201706292000163/201706...
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Charter Air Transport, lc.

Initial Qpcrating Expericnce

TASK LIST WORKSHEET

Name: o JfFeD  hoe A D4
CHECK IF DIMONSTRATED, DISCUSSED, RIVIEWED. ALL 'FEMS REQUIRE A CHECK PRIOR 10 RELEASE
FROM IOE.
SIGN IN/PREPARATION TAX)
DUTY-IN PROCEDURES GROUND HANDLING
WEATITER ANALYSIS ATRPORY COMM.
NISPATCHER COORDINATION FLAPS
PERSONAL APPEARANCL SYSTEM CHECKS
LOCATE OTHER CREW MEMBERS ENGINLE STARTING
NOTAMS CHECKLISTS

BRIEFINGS (CREW/PAX)

BETFORE TAKEOFT

PREFLIGHT

ARRIVAL AT AC 30 MIN PRIOR BFR T/O CHECKLIST

(P1C) I/A RRIEFING WX CONSIDFRATIONS
WALKAROUND RADAR

AC T.OG INSPECTION /A NOTIFICATION
SEAT ADJUSTMENT BRIEFINGS

JUMP SEAT FQUIP/OPERATION T/ CHECKLIST

FMERGENCY FQUIPMUNT

FUEL REQUIREMENTS TAKEOFT
MEL

LOAD MANTFES T PROFILE PROCEDURIS
(PIC) BRIGFINGS POWER APPLICATION
COCKPIT PRLP. NORMAT.

FLIGUT RELEASE LOW V18

TAKEOIT POWER COMPUTATION X/WIND

DEPARTURE BRIFFING/ROUTING FLAP SETTINGS

CHECKT.IST USL SITUATIONAL AWARENESS

STARTING/PUSHBACK AFTER TAKEOFE

CHECKIIST SPEED CONTROL
GROUND COMM. FMS/AUTOMATION
STNGLL ENGINE TAXI ALTIMETER AWARENLSS
RAMP OPERATION ATC COMM,

SYSTEM CHECKS COMPANY COMM.

AFTER START
RAMP SIGNALS

CHUECKILIST
PUSHBACK PROCEDURES

Page 1

https://bkckxserve5.817.com/4DACTION/WebViewDocument/201706292000163/201706...  8/14/2017
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[nitial Operating Experience
TASK LIST WORKSHEET

CHECE IF DEMONS [RATED, DISCUSSED, RIVIEWED, ALL ITEMS REQU [RE A CHECK PRIOIR ') RELEASE FROM TOF,

CRUISE

POWER MANAGEMENT
FMS/AUTOMAION
ADITERENCE TO FLIGHT PLAN
HOLDING

ATC COMM.

COMPANY COMM.

PAX BRIFFING

FUEL MANAGEMENT

AT TERNATIVE I'LAN

RADAR USE

DESCERT

[OD COMPUTATION
SPEED/POWER MGMT
FMS/AUTOMATION
ARRIVAI PROCEDURES
ATC COMM.
CHECKLIST
IRIEFINGS
PAX BRIEFING
ATTS/APPR SET-UP

APPROACH

WX CONSIDERATIONS
SPERD MGMT
CONFIGURATION
FMS/AUTOMATION
IN-RANGE CALL
A/S TARGETS/BUGS
INSTRUMENT APPROACH
GLIDE SI.OPE CONTROL
I.LOCALIZER CONTROL
VISUAL APPROACI
VERTICAL REFERENCE POINTS
RUNWAY VERIFICATION
CHECKLIST
RUNWAY CLEARING PLAN, -

-

[nstrucior's Signature:

Pilot's Signature:

Yate of Completion: /2645

https://bkckxserveS.8f7.com/4DACTION/WebViewDocument/201706292000163/201706...

LANDING

CHECKLISTS

CALL-OUTS

SPEED CONTROT.

WX CONSIDERATION
LOW VIS
CROSSWIND
WET RUNWAY
SHORT RUNWAY

TOUCH DOWN POINT

USL: OF BRAKES

USE OF REVERSE

R‘WAY EXIT CONTROL/PT.ANNING

TAXUSTIUTDOWN

CHECKLIST

RUNWAY TO’I'AXTI CONTROL
SITUATIONAL AWARENESS
ATC COMM.

ENGINE SHUTDOWN CONSIDERATIONS
RAMP PROCEDURES

GATE ARRTVAL PROCEDURES
COMPANY COMM.

A/C LOG

POWFERDOWN

MAINTENANCE COMM.

OTHER SPECIAL CONSIDERATIONS

GROUND DE-ICING/ANTI-ICING PROCEDURES
USE OF ANTL-ICE ON GROUND
DISPATCH WO APU
ANIT-ICEDE-ICE SYS [TM INFLIGHT
1CE DE1ECTION

WINDSHEAR OPLERATIONS

HIGT] MIN PIC REQUIRIMENTS
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QCT-1-2689  @3:51AR FRUM: CYVIL AVIATTIN AUTHD 6499162141 TD: 9464724 P12 i

(j%“ Yurks and Caicos Islands Civil Aviation Autfiority ,??
ey

IL ' '.||l |
CAA Headgquarters Qeleplione: |
®0. Box 168 Fucsimile: ( |
Yibtscus Square, Grand Turk,
Furky ond Caicos Ystands Ermail cad@tciway.tc
CERTIFICATE OF VALIDATION
NAMI: CONRAD ASKA
TYPE OF LICKNCK: COMMERCIAL PILOT
LICENCE No, NN
ISSUING AUTHORYTY: FEDKRAY AVIATION ADMINISTRATION
DATE OF ISSUE: 3" MAY 2007

In accordonce with Axticle 27 of the Air Navigation (Overseas Territories) Qrder 2007 the
holder of this licence may exercise his privileges in the Turks and Csicos Ialandn whilut
employed by ATR TURKS & CAICOS,

This validatlon ix cantingent apon validity of the said licence, and s valid undit 30"
September 2010,

q?:r_\,g‘\ fﬁ“n
vedy, 'fh “;""TQ' .
//f hmmﬁ“ﬂ?‘gwﬁnn

Managing Direclor
Civil Aviagsion Authorify

Dated: 2B Septembery, 2009

https://bkckxserve5.8f7.com/4DACTION/WebViewDocument/201706292000163/201706...  8/14/2017
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Capt Hugo Mendez

Director of Operations

Air Turks and Caicos

Turks and Caicos Islands, B.W.I.

14" Dacember, 2009.

To Whom It May Concern:

This letter is to certify that Capt. Aska Conrad, worked as a Pllot under my supervision
based In the Turks & Caicos Islands, British West Indies.

Throughout his year employment period, Capt. Aska was a dedicated, organized and
an reliable pilol. He demonstrated to be a dependable with customer service skills.
He was able to work in a feam environment;

/

Capt. Hugo Mendez
Director of Operations

https://bkckxserveS.8f7.com/4DACTION/WebViewDocument/201706292000163/201706...  8/14/2017
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AlIR TURKS & CAICOS

Page 3 of 5

AIR TAC 8.9
RECORD QF FLYING AND DUTY HOURS,
DAYS OFF
NAME:  ASKAG. °  FROM: 08NOV TO: _0SDEG _ YR:2009 CP: A10/02
| oate b ooy | oury [l oty I ouw & oy | doume | uooms | ene |SECTORS
Su 08 | o073p 1330 6.0 35 4
Mo 09 1015 1330 33 T 2
Tue 10 1600 1745 18 0.7 2
Wa 11 0900 1600 7.0 3.2 5
Thu 12 OFF 0.0 0.0 (
Fr 13 | 0730 1400 4
Sa 14 0730 1315 N ' -
Waakly Total:| <75 31;4;
Pravious 28 Days Total: 96.5 40.9 10
Su 15 S s [ s | T2 T %7 )
Mo 16 0900 1700 |
Tue 17 orr
We 18 orF
Thu 19" 0900 1700 | 0
Fr 20 0730 1330 T R
T sa 21| o730 1345 T 4
T T Weekly Total - a
Previous 28 Days Tolal:
Su 22 OFF N -
Mo 23 o | | S
Tue 24 OFF il
We 25 | OFF T |
Thu 26 | OFF ) = -
T Feo2r | off | B
sa 2| oFf |

Weokly Totak |-
¢ Previous 28 Days Tolal;

su 29| OFF
Mo 30 | OFF 0.0 0.0 1
Tue 01| OFF 1
“We 02 | OFF 1 B

rhu 03 OFF 1
CF 04 OFF - T N

Sa 05 orr T ;

B Weakly Totali| 7 ¢ TR
Previous 28 Days Total; 61.7 25.7 17_.
Tolals for this conlrol period: 879.1 344.7 140

https://bkckxserve5.8f7.com/4DACTION/WebViewDocument/201706292000163/201706...
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Air TAC 4.37

. | —_— ———— — —— —
. FORM 8.37
T Caleon PIlOT BASE CHECK

’ Caplain Mame: _ (. ASER _ License De!ails____ Medical Expiration Dale 261 %77 sy

Check Captain: _ 27 S shpeve & Z..___ AC Registralion N A ro&  ANC Typa  Eonds 20

Dale 26 €7 09 valid until 3P0 pPR 10 Aifleld _ Are
3 Captain (1 Certificale of Test O Instrument Approach Proficiency Off Chocks 20350
03 First Officer 0 Initiat OInstrumenl Rating Renawal On chocks 2250 B
I Recurrent folal Tme __2-¢
_ Phase  of F l|ghl ' “Atemot | 2Atemn | Comment
Part 1 [Manda!my] T
1. External and Inlefnal Checks PassiFal ]
2. Steep Tuins & Stalls (Pagifail | Pasyral | o B
t 3. Asymmelric Appmach angf GIA (Lyor Ry 2] @@y-'uu Pass'Fall

(PassiFail | Pussifail
'f:}ﬁj'nii P?S‘a‘/l‘dll

4. Asymmelric Lanrjmg
L5 Fmerc;cr'fcy drills nan-handling (Mullf ¢ crew)

_F’aﬂ_@cﬁlmm) T T T —_— — — —

1. I'?r'ig_ll]_e_F_irl ] Pass/Fil | Passiail |

| 2. Over speed | Paseiral | Paseran T T

3. Cabfn l’iraﬁﬂn ..fc,_u,_ﬂ:;m.uvr/rﬂr—ﬁiifﬂjs‘ja‘:aﬂ_-Pass/Faill_________ N

4Fr;wrganr.y s operation of flap and undrarcarrmga Passfail | Passikail

Lc}w ow fuel contents PassiFail | passiFall | o

b Lngme whgh(/slarl o ___; P.u_m‘fail P;Jsli:?'_-— ' ’ |
: (7 Hydraulic failvres | PassiFait | Passiran ]

5 E Elcctrical Failures /-y, e sneeded) | BRYral | possitar | - o

9. Pressurization Fallure LLEET #0cs fatrepeg ) P PREENDIl | PassiFail o '
! 0. GPW\J/TCAQJ other ? Pass/Fall | Passiall ] J

F‘art 3 {Instrumenl Fiylng} o - | 'H*Hr o
1. Hol VORY NDB —cpaﬁ;mr_‘?assmuu | &7 0¢ vor o . )
2 LS appmavh and GIA (No. 7. anum fail) ¢ ﬁ@%‘y&u Passifal | gy g7 KEeq )
3\ VOR R approach an and GIA {No # Engine faif) *P'.—:g’_s}ruu |_Passtall | gy o4 vok e
4 VOR Irau klﬂg to/ from P?sé]—'all PassiFail | - o o
5. NDG approach and G/A GIA (No | ~ Engine tall) | Pass/Fail | PessiFail | o
G MDB B lracking lo/ from _ __ | PassrFall | passipa | ' )
-:m 4 {Right Hand Seal Quallrcalion) “__[_ - B
._Engine failure after 2 after take-off | Passireit | Passiral - o "
2 Aﬁ}'mmemc dpproach and GIA lrom DH PassiFail | Passital |
3. Asymmelric landing [ Passran Passial | '
A Cor'ﬂmanderlcty}il incapacity | PassiFail | PassiFail | o
i_Pant § (Quastlonnaire) . PassiFail PassiFail | o B

OVERALL COMMENTS:

W PLERD O 708 DERERAF T ] . |

https://bkckxserve5.8f7.com/4DACTION/WebViewDocument/201706292000163/201706...  8/14/2017
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Ihave tested Capt: v, w5 uopy as indicated and certify !llat(ljfef./she is

4 Competent O Not coinpelent to act us 1 Caplain / & Firsl Officer of the ¢ AR airerafl.

CERTIFICATE OF TEST;

| certify thal Captain, O ISy :

1.- ,&Has 1] Mas not safisfactorily demanstrated compelency in emergancy and
pracedures under instrument flighl apprapriate to
[MCommander 0O Zommander and Co-pilot [B"Co»pilol
N _ &gz o alrerafl, Valid until _ T 40, (Seenote #8)

2. - [ Has J Has not satisfactorily demonstrated proficlency in the pifot interprated aids
tolanding in __ &Frimies 4 2 aircraft.

O ADF T'VOR WIS _3/ 0¢7 10 (see note 8)

(elemmyy)
J.- Instrumenl Rating Renewal Test Not completed: [ Completed Salislactorily: [}
4.- This certiflcale is valig until; SO AOR IO _(ses nole #7)

(ddmmyy)

The examince has. bean fuliy debriefed on the examination,

e — DA F g peran

SIGNED Dere,
= ~{Examing {ddmmyy) _ .

Page 5 of 5

SIGNED:__ _Date: Z2¢ ocr ¢w Name: _Zcrsie Smiweél License #: - !
(Examine (ddmmyy) /

o

OPERATION'S CONCLUSIONS i
I'est accepled on behalf of Alr Turks & Caicos . Chiet Pliot (3 / Director of Operations OJ -

NOTES:

- Thequiz shoyld norpally be complaled before the flight. Il circumstances make this impossible,
the compleled quiz must be relurned as soon as posslhle,

2. - The Training Caplain should onsure that all items are cavered over soveral Base Checks.

3.- Caplalns are to complate in Parl 1 item # 1, Par 2 item # G, Peit 4 itams # 1,2,3 in he laft hand seat and
Par 4 items #1,3,4 in the Tight hand seat.

4. - Part3iteins 1, 2, 4 are lo be performed in simulated IMC conditions,

5- Part3item# 1, Holding Paltern, needs only to bo flown if the Base Check lorms part of an Instrument rating renewal, ’

3.- One Instrument Appraach Is to be carrded aut with the FD out of use. Tralning Captains should aim to allernale this

requirsiment on sutcessiva Base Checks betwaen the ILS or VOR and ADF.

7.~ Basa check valid for 8 months following Inlllal test. Thereattar 2 In 13 months provided nat less than 4 moenths batween ]
losts. Should bass check oxpire for any reason, the re-validsling tesl is for 6 months only, after which the 13 month |

seduence may be resumaod,

8.- 1.8 and Certificato of test valld for 12 months,

https://bkckxserve5.8f7.com/4DACTION/WebViewDocument/201706292000163/201706...
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Q

U.5. Depapment
of Transportallion

Faderal Avlaticn
Adminlstration

Aviation Data Systems P.O. Box 25082
Branch, AFS-620 Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73125

JOSE LOPEZ

SUMMIT SECURITY SERVICES, INC

444 E HUNTINGTON DR #305-JLOPEZ{@E:SUMMITSECURITY.COM
ARCADIA CA 91006

Control Number: I_

This is in response to your letter dated June 29, 2017, under the Privacy Act of 1974, 5 U.S.C. §552a, perlaining to
accidents, incidents or enforcement actions and the verification of airman certificate(s) involving CONRAD JULES
ASKA, certificate number(s) as indicated.

Certificate Number Certificate Type
PILOT

Your request was received in this office on June 29, 2017.

A search of the Accident/Incident Data System and Enforcement Information System on June 30, 2017, revealed no
Accident/Incident or Enforcement record(s) concerning the above individual.

A scarch of the Comprehensive Airman Information System (CAIS) on June 30, 2017, revealed the following
information concerning the medical certificate, cutrent airman certificates and associated type ratings. including
limitations to those certificates and ratings involving the above named individual.

Alrman Namme: ASKA, CONRAD JULES

Medical Information

Medical 10: || NG

Medical Class: First (ATP) Mecdical Date: 04/11/2017
Medical Limitations: None

Ceriificate Informalion
Cerftillcate Number: -PILOT
DOI: 4/25/2015
Certificate Description:
AIRLINE TRANSPORT PILOT
AIRPLANE MULTIENGINE LAND
PRIVATE PILOT
AIRPLANE SINGLE ENGINE LAND
Type Rating: EMB-120. EMB-145_ ERJ-170, ERJ-190
Limitations:
ENGLISH PROFICIENT,
EMB-120 SIC PRIVILEGES ONLY.
ATP CIRC. APCH. - VMC ONLY.
ERJ-170 ERJ-190 EMB-145 CIRC. APCH. - VMC ONLY.

https://bkckxserveS.8f7.com/4DACTION/WebViewDocument/201706292000163/201706... 8/14/2017
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The preceding data was derived from official FAA data systems utilized by AFS-620. This report will not include
pending legal action details as they are not releasable until the casc is closed.

All ALE verification requests in accordance with the Privacy Act may be faxed to: INGE_—_——— 8 TN Privacy
Act; or emailed to ‘|| NG -icd to the: Aviation Data Systems Branch, AFS-620, ATTN:
Privacy Act. PO Box 25082, Oklahoma City. QK 73125,

Additional FAA records may be available as referenced in Advisory Circular AC 120-68 (current edition),
paragraph 1-7 and Appendix 9: Additional Pilot Records. Appendix 9 identifies the additional records that may be
available to an air carrier or operator and the procedure to request those records. Such records may include an
airman’s history of accidents, incidents. and enforcement history including open enforcement actions,
administrative records, and records of failed practical tests (Notices of Disapproval) if an airman’s file contains
such records.

With regard to administrative actions that may have been issued under the Aviation Safety Action Program to the
person named in your request, we will neither confirm nor deny whether such administrative actions exvist under
exemption 3. which incorporates the various nondisclosure provisions that are contained in other federal statutes.
In this case, the applicable statute is 49 U.S.C. section 40123, which provides that certain volunrarily provided
safety and security information is profected from disclosure to encourage persons to provide the information to the
Federal Aviation Administration (FAA). If the Administrator issues an order designating information as protected
under 49 U.S.C., section 40123, that information will not be disclosed under the Freedom of Information Aet (Title
5 of the United States Code (5 U.S.C.J, section 352) ar other laws, except as provided in 49 U.S.C. section 40123,
14 CFR part 193, and the order designating the information as protected. The Aduministrator has issued FAA Qrder
8000.82 designating certain information from an Aviation Safety Action Program as protected from disclosure
under 49 U.S.C. section 40123,

In our continuing effort 1o improve the quality of service to our customers, we would appreciate any comments you
may have. Please send your comments to: _ or contact the AFS-620 Reporting Group
at: [ »hone menu will direct your call.

Sincerely,

Bryan W, Brown
Manager, Aviation Data Systems Branch
AFS-620

https://bkckxserveS.8f7.com/4DACTION/WebViewDocument/201706292000163/201706...  8/14/2017
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Aviation Data Systems P.O. Box 25082
( Branch, AFS-620(PRIA) Oklahoma City, OK 73125-0082
U.5. Deparment
of Transportalion

Federal Aviction

Administration

JOSE 1L.OPEZ

SUMMIT SECURITY SERVIES, INC/SUMMIT OF CALIFORNIA
ATLAS AIR INC

444 . HUNTINGTON DRIVE, SUITE 305
JLOPEZ@SUMMITSECURITY.COM
ARCADIA, CA 91006

Control Number: -

This is in response to your request of June 28, 2017, under Section 502 of the Pilot Records Improvement Act of 1996.
(Public Law 104-264), pertaining to the medical certificale, current airman certificates and associated type ratings,
including any limitations to those certificates and ratings; and summarics of legal enforcement actions resulting in a
finding of a violation involving CONRAD JULES ASKA, which may include violations on current and previous
certificate number(s): 590554426. Your request was received on Junc 29, 2017,

ASKA . CONRAD JULES

Med Class: | Med Date: 4/11/2017
Limitation(s) None
AIRLINE TRANSPORT PILOT Cert No: 5- DOI: 4/25/2015

AIRPLANE MULTIENGINE LAND
EMB-120 EMB-145 ERJ-170 ERJ-190

PRIVATE PRIVILEGES Cert No: N DOI; 4/25/2015
AIRPLANE SINGLE ENGINE LAND
LIMITATIONS

ENGLISH PROFICIENT.

EMB-120 SIC PRIVILEGES ONLY.

ATP CIRC. APCH. - VMC ONLY.

ERJ-170 ERJ-190 EMB-145 CIRC. APCH. - VMC ONLY.

A search of the Enforcement Information System, which excluded the Student Pilot Certificate, on June 30, 2017,
revealed no legal enforcement actions resulting in a finding of a viofation pertaining te the above airman.

The preceding data was derived from official FAA data systems utilized by AFS-620. Pending legal actions which are
not releasable until the case is closed will not appear on this report. Accident/Incident information will also not appear
on this report.

Recent additions to an airman’s certificate that were issued within 6 to 8 weeks or less preceding the date of this report
may not have been processed by the Civil Aviation Registry and consequently, would not appear on the enclosed
airman’s verification of certificates and/or ratings.

ATTN:

All requests in accordance with the Pilot Records Improvement Act of 1996
or mailed

PRIA; orif scanning is available to include signatures, they may be emailed to
to the Aviation Data Systems Branch, AFS-620, ATTN: PRIA, PO Box 25082, Oklahoma City, OK 73

https://bkckxserve5.8f7.com/4DACTION/WebViewDocument/201706292000163/201706...  8/14/2017
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Additional information including all forms, regulatory and support material may be found at:

Additional FAA records may be available as referenced in Advisory Circular AC 120-68 (current edition), paragraph
1-7 and Appendix 9: Additional Pilot Records. Appendix 9 identifies the ndditional records that may be available to an
air carrier or operator and the procedure to request those records. Such records may include an airman’s history of
accidents. incidents, and enforcement history including open enforcement actions, administrative records, and records
of failed practical tests {Notices of Disapproval) if an airman’s file contains such records.

In our continuing effort to improve the quality of service to our customers, we would appreciate any comments you
may have. Please send your comments to: htip://av-info.faa.gov/feedbick/ or conlact the AFS-620 Reporting Group
at: 405-954-4173. A phone menu will direct your call.

Sincerely,

m—

Bryan W. Brown
Manager, Aviation Data Systems Branch
AFS-620

https://bkckxserveS.8f7.com/4DACTION/WebViewDocument/201706292000163/201706...  8/14/2017
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Jul 262017 "5 L0Am Didv HQ Mo 9397 F. 610

Department of Transportation
r egon Driver apd Motor Vehicle Services - DMV

1905 Lana Avenue NE
Salem, OR, 97314
Kate Browr, Governor waw.OregonDMV com
SUMNIT SECURITY SERVICES RS
ATTN JOSE LOPEZ
FAX TO
LO72
RE: Individual Inquired On:ASRA CONRAD JULES DOB:10/02/74

Requester Account Numbar: _

This is in respongée to a request for a Mational Driver Registur (NDR)
fila chack of the individual shown akova.

In a¢dordance with 49 USC 20305, a2 amended by the Pilot Record
Improvements Aot of 1996, we have searched the NDR master file for
any recorda partaining to the individual inguired on. This file
dearch waa limited to records entered on tha NDR in the LAST FIVE (5)
Yaars or to suspensiona/revocations that are still in effect

at the tims of the gearch.

Unlezs tha individual vhose record was checked has an action taken
againgt his/her licensze, or has baan aonvigted of a serious
violation ha/sha would have no record in the NDR.

WDR identifies probable matches that require further inquiry for
verification. We recommend that you contact tha State of record, not
only to obtailn any relavant data regarding the individual‘’s driving
history. but also to verify that the individual ligted above is the
sama as the gubjact of inquiry.

State Driver License# Name oo Fila DOB
<t N ONE 3»>»

RECORD SERVICEBS UNIT

https://bkckxserve5.8f7.com/4ADACTION/WebViewDocument/201706292000163/201706... 8/14/2017



Show Uploaded Attachment08/14/2017.13:26:22 Page 6 of 15

MESA AIR

https://bkckxserve5.8f7.com/4DACTION/WebViewDocument/201706292000163/201706...  8/14/2017



sdny

"90LT0T/£91000T6C90L TOT/AURWNIOAMIIAQIMN/NOILI VU Y/WO9"[J8" GOAISSXHON]//

L10T/v1/8

ASH

Qualil: ]

Certificate® aTE:
Date of Medical:

a/C ¥0S$ (CGDE

19A%

IBT

ISEC
B7S IEHZR
B7S iGs

B7% FO  TORAL

ETS IRLD

E7S PO LORRL

75 FO  IpC

®75 FC  ILOET

E75 FC  IFLCNEW

75 FC IICEJ

275 oKs

275 PC CFLCHEW
CQHASR
CGOGSD
CGSEC
ELT

CCCGEL

ERINTED: L7JULLY? 1152

Summary - 2ll Training Report - by Date/Lgpt/Das

ASKa CTOYRAD JULES ADRIAN
-0 Qualz: -
Cextificate 4 COM:
TIAPRLTY

DESCRIPTLON

initial Hazardecus Material
Initial Basic Indocripation

initial Security Training

Initial Emeryeacy Training Drild
Initial Gen Ops & Systems
Initial ORAL

Initial ¥ind Shear Traicing
Initial ORAL

Inztizl Prciiciency Cheei

Initial LOFT

Quall: - Quald:
Csrtificate § F=

/0 Trgiate BaseMonth Instzucters
10F=2815 Ize
L1F7EB13 TR
*1FEB1S TEB
12FEB1S PEB

U3MAR1R MaR
G7MARLS MAR
18APRLS NPE
Z4APR1S APR
24NPRLS APR

Z5RPR:S APR

Init PSP Ll = New to Eg/Pasition (CA) 15M8115 MAY
Inltizl Operating Experience Jel 15Mayls
Consolication of Knowledge and Skills 1850N15
Ciose FSP LC - Mew Lo Bg/Posizion (CA} 050CT15 NOV

Hazardeus Materials

QiNOV1S Wov

Crline 58 Part D - SEC, CRM, 'TEM, GENOPS 1NOV15S Hov
Security BiMOVLS NO¥
Rlectroric nocator Transmitter Training 16MAR1S
Classroom Ground School - Bven Years 26MARILS HAR
Electronic Locator Transmitter Training 26HMARLS

Birczafl Systems - Bven Years

26HARLE HAR

Hrs/min. Lodgs

o0
00

ad

Gl
[
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00
00
a0
00
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0c
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ate of Medical:

PCS  CORE

-
)

B75 TOEMRRD

75 SRTIT

kel
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N
g

(e}

CQLOE

W
-~
o
1
(=]

COMYAL
CQEAZ
CROGSA
CQSEC
COHAZ
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CQS=EC
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LT
E73 COAS2
275 CQZMERD
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E75 OGS
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PRINTER: 17JULL7 2152

Summary ~ B1L Tralring Repor: - by Zate/Egpt/FPos

ASKAE CONRAD JULES ADEIAR

-FQ Qual2: - Qualil:
Certiiicate § JOM:

1iaPR17

S/¢

Emergency Driils - Hands On

Cat2

Line Opsraticcal Bvzluztion

Maneuvers Yalidaticn

dazardous Materials

Online G5 Paxrt A - SEC, CRM, TEM, GINOPS
Security

Hazardous Materials

Online GS Part B - SEC, CRM, TEM, GEWOPS
Security

Clas3room Grournd School - Qdd Yes

Electronic¢ Locater Transmitter Trairing
Rircraft Systems ~ 0dd Years

Emergency Drills - Hands On

Cat2

Line Opsraticmal Eval

Manevvers valldation

Upgzade Epergency Training 0riil

Trgbate BaseMonth

25MRR1IS MAR
28MARLE

23MARI16 MAR
28MAR1A MAR
0IMAYiS  MAY
0lMAYLS MAY
Q1MAY1E MAY
J1NQY1lG NOY
S1®BOV1e NOV
31MOYV16  mov
G3FEB17 FEB
O3FEBL7

U3FEBL7  FEB
Q3FEBLT TE3
Q5FE217T

O5FE317 FE2
Q5FEB17 TEB
15a®R17 APR

CABIN DOOR AXD EMERGENCY EGRESS (SLIDE) TRAIMING.

iipgrada Gen Ops & Systems
llazardous Matezrials

Online GS Part T - SZC, CR¥, TEM, GZROPS

18APR1T

OlMAY1T

RRICES 3

Tertificate # FB :

Instructorg

Cuald:

Ers/miv.

Indgs

G023

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

9:00

0:3¢
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00
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00
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AS3
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Cuall: IR3 -E75

PRINTED: 17J0L17 1152

Summary - All Training Report - by Date/Sgpt/Pos

ASKR CONRAZ JULES ADRIAN

~FG Qral2: -

Certificate# ATP: I cCestificate # COM:

Rate of Medical:

B/C P08 COULE

CQSEC
COCeS2
ELT

E7S CQAas2

E75 COEMERS

E75 CATII

8BTS KO COLOE

E?5 FC CQMVAL

E15S FC  IQLC

113PR17

Security

Clasercom Ground School - Odd Years

PER EMAIL RECEIVED ON QSMARY:7.

Quali: - Quals;
Cextificate # FE :
3/9 TrgDate Basericcta Instructor$

OlMaxi?

12MAY%17

HE IS RETURNING TOQ FO.

Electronic Locator Pransmitter Training 12Mp¥17

PER EMAIL, RECEIVEC ON (9MAYi7.
atrcraft Systews - ©dd Years
PER EMAIL RECEIVED ON 0SMAY1T.
Emergency Drills - Hands Oa
PER EMATL RECEIVED ON 03MAY17.
Tatz

PER EMRII, RECEIVED ON OSMAYLT.
Line Operational Evaluaticn
PZR ZIMAIL RECTIVED OK 09MAY17.
Hareuvers vazlidation

PER TMAIL RECRIVED ON 09MAY17.
Zine CTheck

PER EMAIL RECEIVED ON (GOMAY1?.
Requal Operating Bagerience Jet

PER BMAIL RECEIVED ON 09MAY17.

END OF EBMPLAOYEE REPORY

RE IS RETURMING TO FD.

=ty

a8

BE

EE

HE

el

hs

5

is

18

1s

I3

12MAYLT
RETURNING TO FO.
12Mhx17?

RETGRNING TC FO.

4MAYL?
RETUGRNING TO FO.
14MAY17
RETURNING 0 FG.
13MAYLT
RETURNING TO FO.
12MRYE7
RETURKING TO FO.
134AY17

RETURNING TO FO.

MAY

MAY

HAY

MAY

Hrs/min. Lndgs

¢:90

0:00

0230

0:00

2:00

2:00

alt]

00

ag

a0

09

Cis

Y]
00

a0

09

]
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asi PRINTED: 17JULLT 1152
Summary = All Traiping Regoxt - by Date/Zgpt/Pos
e ¢ R ASRA CONRAD JULES BDRIAN
gunall: IAZ ~E75 -FC oualz: - Quail; - Jual4s: =
Certiticatef aTe: Certificate # COM: Certificete £ FE :

Dete of Madical: 11APR1T

A/C 208 CCDE DESCRIPTIGN s/u Trglate BaseMonth Instructorf  Hrs/min. Tadgs Gls  FAA

End Of Report
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Pilot Records Improvement Act (PRIA) Report

User: Conrad Aska (22889)

Reguirement: Midiiple

Start Date: 2012-07-11

End Dete; 20§7-07-11

Records: 23

Position History

i * Position | *“Categary : StartDate .. . End Date

| Fonso ' 'EMB ' i 8182014 | . anogoi4)

Certificates

| Requirement Compietion Dato PuaDate | - License Class

- — — - — wheen, e T I — - —— —— - - —— — s — e e e e, e . k. et S e -— S —

Training

s e e e e
Requlrement . Completion Dat Completion Code Instructor ! Hours Landings ! Cydes Authority

oo N — R N N FRE N N

PREME ! Y/2712014  Satisfectory .Bo_scuERT. MICHAEL 200 9 !

e et e g v e e a2 E—EE N — - TP S

PCOMPDGTR ; 8152014 _ Salisfactory 0 ‘0

Notes:

DEQUALIFY ON UNSATISFACTORY TRAINING :

QRS FRIA_Report - OTHIRDT 10.0004

Copyright 2017 Comply385, LLC Page 1 of 3
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W
) =
]z
E o
: g3
- o
i o
o
] @
i [oN
| PSLEX B s I o i g
— e - . —_—ge . o = 3
| PIOEY 3243 14 2 ! §
[pre G120t Safsfcoy Wah, John(.) 140 ‘ot S i =
| PPFI ENBZ0t4 Satstaciory -\NALSH JOHN : | %
| - S i TR = P p B P
| PHLOFT | 5{18!2014 ‘Satisfactoey '-MB.LER, Bﬁ.h.mm {400 | ®
| PAFT ! 5152014 | Satistactory -MILLER,EENJAMlN f3700 8 ' ' N
;. e P [ = YV S A PR LT e e are art il ~
| Notes: I 8
| INGLUDES 4 HOURS LOFT | S
—~ —T e b e R
Ipspcwo . sz Sabsfac!ory EEOSCHERT, MICHAEL - [ 1:00 i l :
A N ¥ L e . B 1L B O | SR |
| PREME a0 Satisfaclory PFOSTER, RICHARD {200 g o | ! =
T - S | AN S S M S S e T )
| Notas: | N
. |CERTIFY THAT [ HAVE GIVEN CONRAD ASKA TNG IN AREAS FOUND DEFICIENT & CONSIDER THIS PERSON PROFICIENT TO TAKE RE-CHK | §)
Lndily - et adlis] : b N
PFC100 12014 | Unatisfaciory il SABELLA, JACK {25 3
o S e ferre e BB et e O ORI ) :
jRpN. - . o Sty et JEECITMANMARK {20 . T
PIFCo i 412672014 ; Safistachry W PATTERSON, MATTHEW |z
i MNotes:
| ORAL RECHECK
e e S _
| b 4
PO | e Unsasssay Ao B S R .. A E - S SRR R,
jERGT B B T ety et JRORERONEL 5 H kel <l
PloPs : yzamm Satistaciory EEX, SCOTT ! .
IPIES ! 32404 Satifectary IRV, SCOTT ; | _
PICRM 3212044 Satisfactory i HOFFMAN, MARK ‘ f
L 2y e : SO S | :
B 3192014 Satisfactory * l=rinoER, RaNDALL _
PIHAZ J A1R014 Sabsfactory Zehnder, Randzl (WSS
QRS.PRIA_Rsport :. 72017 100804 Copyright® 2017 Comply365, LLC Page 2 of 3
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. Conrad Aska
-' 8816 Clirms Villoge Prive
Tanipa, I'L 33626

Sep 1% 2014
Themsmtute Adtllnes
11458 Navajd RD
Bridgetan, MO 63044
Coagtain Jins Hvang

4 Hewitl oitiad emmoplons, yer with fer sonvigdon; that ©widts Shis fetter o7 resiguntion
foemn Trmigstioeg Altlines:

Lhver (he jrust fow rontls; 1 had o faw Runily fsues, Fom my mam Agltog sanosr and by
ayeindly roeadiitee] for sygary agdfo, T lad udiveree, duia tesage: drughter who tegll
affbotar by thfs.

1 have made my decigion after considarable deliberation which wes vet ey for me,
Howeyar, this will give sormg fue to refiouy on what is impartant so T aonld gat baok
fiylag a8 soqi as possible.

1wt Therefore reslgning from first offieer pesition, effective Sep 10%, 2014,

vely,

Generated by CamScanner from intsig.com
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Form Approved; GMB Na. 2120-0807
il aatfodn
) @ AUTHORIZATION FOR RELEASE OF DOT DRUG AND ALCOHOL TESTING RECORDS UNDER
b T a—— PRYA AND MAINTAINED UNDER KTFLE 49 CODE OF REDTRAL REGULATIONS (45 CTR) PART 40
Kl it Pilot Records Improvement Act OF 1996 (PRIA)
_ Asdrivisthatiin Title 4% U,S,C, § 44703(h), RECORDS OF EMI.OYMENT OF gﬁ,_%'?IAPPLICANIS, a5 au:;;a_-a_da‘:i -
Yo bo comiilii&d by the new employer, slgned by the applicant/ermployes, and transmitted to the previeus employsr. H!
O G0 Q{Eﬁr-’&mmf T o i
Travioln L i o Y ! 7
! Sl - [ bty i
Lo k) Q™ siect  Puveniv ) B gRoo¥ i
AR T ﬁﬂj # T = I@Jm'r o+ i 3 :
i y - A e !
1L gmowaay, TS x P SEls asusm have applled far emplaymant
o IR Mnﬁﬂri‘!ﬂ‘d".{m' oy ?[al\lwnﬂﬁpl DL i
Atlas Alf, Inc. UIEA 7841 o herety aulh !
| with, SALEE LU, 11 L , and hereby authorize the i
! Fh'mmnkm—l'&iﬁr" ! i TATT Gifeler ot oamm e 4 !
‘relaasa of recards from Department of Transporiation-regulatad drug and efsohol testing of me by my pravioua employer, ) !
1o Summit Securlty Senvices Reprosentalive: e FAX NWW.F*
A e N g Ak 00 =

JFARIGY s of thi BTt Biriatuger Flopruas abivis {ORH) SU1HDIL 16 chcnlv tha rlantad recirda)

I 1 understand that (s relesse of 5 years of racords by my previous omployer eatlefles the requirements of DOT Goda of Fedaral
FRegations 40 CFR § 40.28(a}-() 2nd 408 CFR § 40.333, and fs imlted to the following POT-ragulated tasting racords;

1. Gonfirmad eloohol test reqults Ind(cating ar afoohal concantration of 0.04 or greater; :
2, Varifiad positive drug test results; i

3, Dontimantation of refisals 1 lake raquirad aleoho! and/for drug lests (including subslituted o adulleraled lest resuits); {
4. Documentalion of other Viotations of DOT agency drug and alcohol testing regulations; 5
8. Subalencs Abuss Professional (AP) raporla; 4
6. Al follow-up test results and sohedules for folfow-up lesta, inoluding documentatlon of each raturn-lo-duty fest; t

7. Information obialnad fom previous employers untar 48 CER § 40,28 conceming drug and/or alcohal vialalions:
&, Records of negative end cancelled £iia test resulls, and confirnad aleohal test results with en elochiol concantratien

of less than 0.039. -
'E Applisantizmeloysa Signaturer _— .. Dator, A5 ZQ 17 iy ;
e ation f thls nuthorization shall he deemed effective and vafld as an original. :

YR El

A To ba complated hy the previous employer (DER) and Uransimwitied hy mall or fax to the new smployer. 3 i 3
tn megf{myﬂ-peﬁod‘ pricr 16 tha deta of the employae's signature in Pert 1, for DOT regulated testing: / ] i ] :
1. DId Ine employec have any confirmed alcohd tests with a concenlration of 0.04 ar higher? YES_. _ NC____ y
bj 2. Dld the employee have any verified positive diug tests? YEB______ NO___‘{_’ Ij' ' !
| 3. DId the employee refuse to be tested? yes___ No_ YT .
X 4. Did the amployee have olher viclations of DOT agency drug and/or alcoliol festing regulations?  YES_ ND__I/: i
. 5 Dida previoue employer report & drug encfar aicoho! rule viclation to you? YES_____ NO__-_V: 1
B. If you answered ‘yes' lo any of the above llems, did the employee complete the / ?Ii
tetum-ta-duty’ process? Wia_T _YES . NC___ W

If you answered 'yea' {o ltem 6, plesse provide the upproptinta return-o-dity documentation (AP reparis and follov-up testing).
48 U.8.C. § 4470401 )(B) requires 'recards’ to be fumished, This indudes records of positive as wall as negative rasulls. i s

Neme of the Duexinuted Eliiar Reprosentaiive (DER) providing the ramrds;,:__s,kt_&:&y J ,,l Q_&_&é_w__ﬂ i

Phane Number: §i " Emallor thilslﬁmﬁbiﬁ-;d A T=RA=17 [
PREVIOUS EMPLOYER: If the indwidunl numed fn Part T wbove has requesfed a eopy of their vecovds pursuaot to a PRIA ;
records réquest on FAA Farm B060-T14, ATRMAN NOTICE AN RIGHT O RECEIVE COPY — ATR CARRIER AND OTHER ¥
§ RECORDS (FRIA), coples of the Iirug sud Alcohol records raust he provided te the Individunl (Tile 49 T.B.C, § 44703(0)(®).
1§ Forward copies of the Drag and Aleohal recerds fo the address provided by the indlvidual on FAA, Torm BOG0-11A.

"¥AR Form B060-13 (10-09) o

https://bkckxserve5.8f7.com/4DACTION/WebViewDocument/201706292000163/201706...  8/14/2017
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Occupational Phyeiclan Services

P.O. Box 15304

Scotisdale, AZ 85267

I el

ATTENTION:
Andrea Prociate
Mesa Airlines

410 N 44Th Street
Phoanix, AZ 85008

Particlpart; Conrad Aska
Participant 1D:
SEN: I

Results of BOT Controlled Substance Test

e

Record Slalus: Negalive
Test Type: Pro-Employment
Coliection Date/Time; 02/04/2015  06:46 AM
Batch 1D |
specimen 10N
Dats COC Recelvad: 02/04/2018
Sample Type: Urine
Test Panel: 8-Substancas

Laboratory: Soulhwest Laboratories
4625 €. Collon Canter Blvd,
Phioenlx, AZ 86040
Colledtion Slte: MOT Services On Sit

Specimen Collector: VICTORIA DELGADO
DOT Admin{s): FAA

Tost Parformed. Resull
Amphetamings Negatlve
Cocaine Negalive’
Phancyclidine Negalive

Test Padormed. Rosudf
Manijuana Negalive
Opietes  Negallve:

This lest was performed, rocarded, and repoHed In accordence with 48 CFR Part 40.

214{2013

Timathy T. Woehl, MD, MRO

Results for Gonred Aska, Participant (D: _

Verlficulion Dala

https://bkckxserve5.8f7.com/4DACTION/WebViewDocument/201706292000163/201706...

Printed on 2/472016 at 4:41.40PV

Page 2 of 5
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Oceupational Physlelan Services
P.0. Box 15394
Scottsdale, AZ 85267

.

ATTENTION:
Andrea Preciado
Mesa Aldines

410 N 44Th Streat
Phoenix, AZ 85008

Page 3 of 5

Al

Participant. Conrad Aska

Paricipant ID: -

ssh: (I

L —

Results of DOT Controfled Substance Test

Record Status: Negative
Tesl Type: Random test
Collection Date/Time: Qa/ 7 B:3D P
Batch 1D:

Specimen (DIEG_G——
Dale COG Received: 05/23/2017

Sample Type: Urine
Test Panel; 5-Substances

|.aboralory: Labcorp
1120 Main Street
Southaven, MS 38671
Collection Site: MDT HOUSTON

3100 N Terminal Road
Houston, TX 77032

Specimen Collector: LUCY RAMON
DOT Admin(s): FAA 3

Tost Parfprmed, Result
Amphetaminea Negative
Marijuana Meagalive
Phencyclidine Negative

Test Performed Result
Cocalne Negative
Opistes Negative

Donor 1D: 53724

_ : §/23/2017

Tt

Timothy T. Woehl, MD, MRO

Restts for Conrad Aska, Pasticipant ID: _

Veiification Dale

Printed on 5/23/2047 at 1:0B:41PN

https://bkckxserve5.8f7.com/4ADACTION/WebViewDocument/201706292000163/201706...  8/14/2017
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From: Safety Safely Fox: (R33; 412-1687 To: #1AB36CE2E@nchx con Fax: i61€) BES-1356 Page 2 of 2 CG7A122007 BAG Alv

Form Agproved: OMB Na, 2120-0607
[#ip, B3 mn m

e AUTHOMZATION II’OR RELEASE OF DOT DRUG AND ALCOMOL 'I‘Eb'l’JNGRECORDS UNDER
PRIA AND MAINTAINED UNDER TITLE 49 CODE OF FEDERAL REGULATIONS (49 CFR) PART 40

Fadorol Avigtion Piloi Records Impravement Act OF 1996 (PIRIA)
el Title 49 ULS.C. § 44703(h), KECORDS OF EMPLOVMENT OF PILOT APPLICANTS, a5 smend

ML Il e
o bonigeeindcn

PARt I
To bo com'[ileléetby the new employer, sigred by the applicant/employee, and (rensmiited to the pravicus amployer.

16 TRANS SO ANLUWEL IO

(i, g N T T ! i
UL WAATD Q6 8T 3 Yo, jﬂn‘ﬂé«" Trﬁzd (i GTouly i
' WHM}MNM&J [ i), T ;
= . Askes ] B5H \eire spplled for smployment

la 4l AT - : talorment)

Ing. , UIEA 784U , and herehy aulhartze the

HAnE  Prntedr = o et oy {Aﬁl‘.nrfkr:ﬂdulﬂmmmht!

with,

i

release of records rum Qepartment of Traneportalion-regulaled drug and alcahol testing of me by my pravious employer,

1o Summit Securlty Services Represenlalive. FAX Nunifieft - ;
[=¥itind mama of the Diignatsd Eniglopar Taptasomtaiive [CER] sdihortzed to réeshin e infimnad racarda) J‘WLF 3

| understanc that this raleasa of § yasrs of meords by my pravious employer ealisfiss the requiremeants of DC}T Cade of Federal i
Regialions 49 CFR § 40.26(a)-() and 49 CFR § 40.333, and |s Imitew to tha following DOT-ragulaled twating records: '

1. Conflrmed alcohol test resulls Indicating an slcohod coneeniration of 0.04 or grester; .
2. Varlfied pasilve drug test roaults; 8
. Dogumentation of refusals Lo take caquired alcohol and/or diug tests (ncluding substituted or adulleraled tast resuita): F

. Decumentation of other violations of DOT agency drug and alcahol tesling reguiations; 3
. Subslanye Abusy Professional (SAP) repurty; {
Al follow-un test results anc sehadulas for follow-up tests, (noluding docuimentation of aach retum-la-duly test;
Infarmation obtalnad from pravious emplaysra under 49 GFR § 40.25 concerning drug endor alcahol vioiatlons;

. Reccr"sh of rbeg\agve and caniznilad il test results. snd cerfirmed aicohol lest resulle with an alcohal concantration

af lzss than (.03

3TN C PN

iws Dale:

' I?i?}?‘éomp!ﬂed by the previous employer (DER} and transmitted by mall or fax to the new amployar. '\L '
in \helfiya.yeay perlad, prior to the dara of the emplayes's signalurg In Part |, (or DOT regulated lesting: ) } i
1. Dld lhelemployae have any confitmed aloahol tests with a concentration of C.04 or higher? YES_____ NG A ;

Ii 2, Did the amployes have any varified poslitve drug teals? YES NO_X_ '
; 3. Dld the empioyeo rafuse to be lested? YES____ NG |
4. DId the employee have other vidiatlons of DOT agency drug arsifor alcchol tasiing ragulations? YES_ | NO_/X;_ i ‘
5. Did a orovious employer report a drug andfor alcohai ruie vilalion to ya:? YES__ NQA i
6. 1f you anawerad ‘yas' (6 any of the above llems, did the empinyae compla the ) il .
‘relurn-to-duly' procese? NIA,7&-_ YES_____NO f ‘

If you anewerad 'yos' to ltam 8, pleass provide the appropriale return-to-duty documantatian (SAR raports and follow-up tesling).
49 11,3.C. § 44703({h){1}(B) reciulras ‘records’ to be fumisk.ad. This indudes reccrds of positive as well a® negative reaults.

Name of the De! : alive (DtRJ providing the resords; M&s \ lxl't Lf K L’ i'«-(f( ;

PREVIOUS EMPLOYER: If {ite Individual named In Part [ shove hias requested a copy of thelr vecords pur&uant to a PRIA ;
rocords request oo FAA Farm 8060-1 14, ANRMAN NOTYCE AND RIGHT TO RECETVE COFY —~ AIR CARRIER AND OTIIER i
| RECORDS (TRIA), cuples of the Drug and Alcohol records must be provided to the Individunl (Title 49 ULB.C, § 44703(h)(H)). L
Forwnedf voples of the Deag mndd Aleohaol records fo the address provided by Ure lndividual o KAA Form 8068-11A. iy

-

i st

FAA Forin Eﬂﬁﬂ-ll(li-l-ﬁ} e A

https://bkckxserve5.8f7.com/4DACTION/WebViewDocument/201706292000163/201706...  8/14/2017
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Foim Approvad; OME No. 2120-0307
Exp. /2412010

A AGTHORIZATION FOR RELEASE O DOT DRUG AND ALCOHOL TRSTING RECORDS UNDER
‘@ PRIA AND MAINTAINED UNDER TITL.L 49 CODE OF FEDERAL REGULATIONS (49 CFR) PART 40
?1:';'.3’1';‘.'; Piiot Reeords [mpovement Ast Of 1996 (FRIA)

Srinnirtos Titte 49 U.§,C. & 4470374). RECORDS OF EVPLOYMIT OF PILOT APELICANTS, s utionded

1 To ba complefed by the new employat. stgned by the applicant/employeo, and transmitted to the previous smployer.

T0: rég@mm AL TRAPSFo 7T

it B s i N o = F TG : g 1 PR " d
¥ puUceo Si HAT 22 L 3TN o
T I R T W = -
- »
1, Lonyn, ) S 4 }‘\‘S\»‘_‘A . SER: m__hava aﬁpﬂo'd for smpleymeent
o A hglesan gmie=Frigtedl T T * [CRTICNAL - Bod b sUante iy A alaemnn
i, Atlas Alr, Inc. _ , UleA 734U _, and hareby auikorizs tha
ARG Wy Casrier Tame - brnma) == 5 AT Cainar GarDRonta Nankar) :
ralaess of racards from Dapartmant of Transportadon-régulated drug and aigahol {esting of me by my pravious amplayear, ‘
1 Summit Sccurity Servives Reprosenialive. FAX Nurrké ] i
[Fried rioer b 51 i Daalgt aiod EmoIoy oy v 1DETH] S RAv =7 13 Tveyiva 1A THadRaE roeorde} ) B { i
| undarstans tat this 1glaags of 3 years of racorcs by my prévious ampizyer ealisflas tha requiremonta af DOT Cude of Fadsaral : ‘
Rajjuialicns 48 OFR§ 40.25(a)-() and 46 CFR § 20,333, and 's [Imied 10 tha folowing DOT-regulaied wsting recerds: I
1. Gonfmad aicanal 'out r2sults Indicating an algohal concentration of 0.04 or greater, .
2. Verlfied posiiiva drup lest reaulie: |
3. Dotureniztan of rafusals |o la'e requitad aluohial andfor drug lests (including substituted ot aduterated lost resulie); |
4. Dostimaniation of athar alations of DOT agancy drug end alcohol tasting regulations; i
5. Subslanos Abuse Prolessional (SAP) reporis; ‘.
5. Al folow-up test sasults and schedulas tar fallove-up tests, Incluting yocumantalian of gach return-lo-tuly lesh;
7. Infarmation oblcined frarm previous employars (indar 49 CFR § 40,25 conceming dxud andlor atgandl viclalions;
e.

Records of negaiive and eanceliad Feny last resulls, and sanfimned aloohol st rasuls with an sloche! roitcaniralion \

of less tan 0.038.
Daei . e fz‘i’!/* 9' . !

A ramdnutﬂnﬂ of this autherization shall ks deemed sffectiva and valid s ar ariginal. g 4
> = = \ v |

| ApplicanyEmployse Signuturaz =758

?:I;ll"camﬂa!ad hy the pravious employer (DER) and transuittad by meil or fax to the new smployar. ) ] l
'In theifive.yeunperiod. pricr lo the duto of the emhiayac’s slgrature In Part |, for DOT regulated tssting: wd - . ]
1. Did the employee hava any cantinaed eleoha! rasta wilk a conoanirstion of 0,04 or higner? YES___.. No_i\'_"T i

2, Ol the amployaa bave Any verllied positive drug sy’ YES .. NO._.E,..
3, Did she employes refuse to be wated? YES NDL
£. Did the erployee have ollier violations of DU " ageney drug andlor alcoial taeting rogulations?  YES___ NI:I_J‘_-_/_I,, '
&. Did g previsus empluyat report 8 drug andlar alcohnl rule vislstion to you? /YES__b__ NG_L
6. !f you answared "yes’ lo vay of e abave ilems did e employee rompieta the -/ -
‘ratirmieta-duty’ proneRa? NJ'A__E__/ .. YES NO_ . .
if you answersd ‘Yas'io ilem 8, pleaae provide the aporopriate retur-o-Juty decumentatiott {SAR ~aporta vod follow-up testing). l

49 UL5.0. § 44103hi(1)(B) requirss ‘tgnarde’ to ba furmghed. This ncludes rucards of pesiiive as wal as negalive resilis.

i e P o B | ) :
Mame of lhe Lesignatad Emplayer Renrasentative {DER) providing the :euorde.‘___l'?-_.'_'__ Ylat o .

Phane Nur.'.bnr_[ _____[:'rnullD’Fh}{l‘-;r!tn'lft!r'—“; i g [
PREVIOUS EMPLUYER: Tf the ladividugl aamed in Part Labava has vequesicld u copy 01 thedr resnrds pur umr;l 1o a PRTA \ 3

records request an FAA Bovm 8060-1 1A, AIRMAN ROTICE AND RIGHT TD RECEIVE COPY - AIK CARRIER AND OTHER \ ‘
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Form Approved: OMB No. 2120-0607
Exp. 8/31/2010

e FAA RECORDS REQUEST (PRIA)
e cacaliil Pilot Records Improvement Act Of 1996 (PRIA)

Federal Aviation Title 49 U.S.C. § 44703(h), RECORDS OF EMPLOYMENT OF PILOT APPLICANTS, as amended
Administration

Requests for FAA records should be addressed as follows:

Regular mail thlough the United States Postal Service (USPS): Expedited mail service through the USPS or private carrier:
Federal Aviation Administration Federal Aviation Administration
Attn: Aviation Data Systems Branch, AFS-620 (PRIA) Attn: Aviation Data Systems Branch, AFS-620 (PRIA)
PO Box 25082 6500 S. MacArthur Blvd.. ARB Room 313
Oklahoma City, OK 73125-0082 Oklahoma City, OK 73169

VOTICF

Request will not be deemed valid unless Parts I and Il are completed as specified in the instructions.

Pursuant to 49 U.S.C. § 44703(h)(5), the FAA, as a person who receives a request for records under 49 US.C. § 44703 (h)(1)(A),
shall furnish a copy of the requested FAA records to ALL applicants, not later than 30 days after receiving the request,

PART I: FAA RECORDS REQUEST (PRIA)
Atlas Air, Inc. . UIEA 784U ,  hereby requests records pertaining

(Air Carrler Name) (Air Carrier Certificate #)

to the airman consenting in Part IT below concerning: (i) current ainman medical certificate; (ii) current airman certificates indicating
level, category, class, and associated type ratings, including any limitations to those certificates and ratings; and. (iii) summaries of
legal enforcement actions resulting in a finding by the Administrator of a v iolation of Title 49 U.S.C. or a regulation prescribed or
order issued under this Title that was not subsequently overturned [as provided by 49 U.S.C. § 44703(h)(1)(A)].

Summit Security Representative Title: PRIA/DOT Verifications

~ (Print — Air Carvier Representative) (Print—Title of Air Carrier Representative)

Name:

Signature: — — __—— Date; ——
(Air Carrier Representative)

Mailing address: SUmmit Security Services, Inc. - PRIA Department
3191 W. Temple Ave., Suite 248
Pomona, CA 91768
Telephone  ggg3.869-444 ~ FAX 516.686-0635

PART IT: AIRMAN CONSENT FOR THE RELEASE OF RECORDS
I COV\(‘CL(L Sules SkA . consent to and authorize the Federal Aviation Administration
(Print — Airman’s First, Middle, and Last Name)

to release records concerning: (i) my current airman medical certificate, (ii) ¢ urrent airman certificates indicating level, ca tegory,
class, an d asso ciated typ e ratin gs, in cluding an y li mitations to tho sc certificates an d ratings; and, (iii) su mmaries o [leg al
enforcement actions resulting in a finding by the Administrator of a vwlcmon bv me ofT]tIe 49 11.S.C. or a regulation prescribed or
order issued under this Title that was not subscquently oveging : - art | abovc.

Airgasy Certificate Number(s):

Signature:

Date: G{ZU/ 20’?—'

1I'_'~i|.|l vatlid uuﬁcss éiEm;d a_;l(_i.da_t-ca) .

*Mailing address:

(*Indicates required information. See Instructions: Part I, item‘4)

Miami Fr_ 231 2¢

FAA Form 8060-10 (10-05)




Form Approved: OMB No. 2120-0607
08/31/2010

e AIRMAN NOTICE AND RIGHT TO RECEIVE COPY - FAA RECORDS (PRIA)

US Department Pilot Records Improvement Act Of 1996 (PRIA)

iﬁ::fmmn Title 49 U.S.C. § 44703(h), RECORDS OF EMPLOYMENT OF PILOT APPLICANTS, as amended
Administration

NOTICE

Title 49 U.S.C. § 44703(h)(6) requires the person receiving a records request to notify the individual who is the
subject of the request within 20 days after receiving the request, and further entitles the individual the right to
receive a complete copy of all FAA records furnished in response to the request within 30-days after receiving the
request.

Title 49 U.S.C. § 44703(h)(7) allows for a reasonable charge for the cost of processing the request and furnishing
copies of the requested records.

PART I: AIRMAN NOTICE AND RIGHT TO RECEIVE CO,

CQQQ.O_L Dules A—S‘ EA

(Airman Name — First, Middle, Last) (Airinan Ccorncare m)
Pursuant to 49 U.S.C. § 44703(h)(6), you are hereby notified that ATLAS AIR, INC.
(Air Carrier Name)
__UIEA784U submitted an FAA Records Request (PRIA) dated B __G_[ %0 ( 201} |
(Air Carrier Certificate Number)_ o ' (Date of Request)

for your records concerning: (i) current airman medical certificate; (ii) current airman certificates indicating level,
category, class, and associated type ratings, including any limitations to those certificates and ratings; and, (iii) summaries
of legal enforcement actions resulting in a finding by the Administrator of a violation of Title 49 U.S.C. or a regulation
prescribed or order issued under this Title that was not subsequently overturned [as provided by 49 U.S.C. §

44703(h)(1)(A)].

You are hereby notified of your right to receive a copy of any and all records furnished by the Federal Aviation
Administration in response to the aforementioned records request, and that you may request a copy of such records by
checking yes, signing, and dating in Part II below. Refer to the NOTICE in the attached instructions.

PART II: AIRMAN REQUEST OR NON-REQUEST FOR RECORDS

l Z_Mﬁ'ﬁ I want a copy of the furnished records. NO, I do not want a copy of the furnished records.

'(Tigns;ture) (Not valid unless signed and date_d) (Date)

*Mailing address:

(*Indicates required information. See Instructions: Part II, iteni-3)

Miawy, FL 22136

e

FAA Form 8060-10A (10-05)




Form Approved: OMB No. 2120-0607
08/31/2010

e AIR CARRIER AND OTHER RECORDS REQUEST (PRIA)

US Department Pilot Records Improvement Act Of 1996 (PRIA)

e, Title 49 U.S.C. § 44703(h), RECORDS OF EMPLOYMENT OF PILOT APPLICANTS, as amended

Administration

NOTICE

Request will not be deemed valid unless Parts I and 11 are completed as specified in the instructions.

Pursuant to 49 U.S.C. § 44703(h)(5), the Air Carrier, as a person who receives a request for records under 49 U.S.C. § 44703(h)
(1)(B) shall furnish a copy of such requested records maintained by that person not later than 30 days after receiving the request.

PART I: AIR CARRIER AND OTHER RECORDS REQUEST (PRIA)

To: _MESK-ALR L\nes
L\O AN U ST Sade 300
PHOENIX A2 EB00%¥

Atlas Air, Inc - > _UIEA 784U , hereby requests copies of
(Air Carrier Name) (Air Carrier Certificate Number)

records as required under 49 U.S.C. § 44703(h)(1)(B), as amended, pertaining to the airman consenting in Part II below.

Name: Summit Security Representative Title: pRri A/DOT Verifications -~
(Print — Air Carrier Representative) (Print——Title of Air Carrier Representative)
Signature: Date:

(Air Carrier Representative)

Mail Records To:  Summit Security Services, Inc. - PRIA Department

3191 W. Temple Ave., Suite 248
Pomona, CA 91768

Telephone: (ggg) 869.8444 FAX: (516) 686-0635

PART II: AIRMAN CONSEINT FOR THE RELEASE OF RECORDS

I Cpi\) A0 ﬂ\cx A‘f fcd , consent to and authorize my current or previous
(Print — Airman’s First, Middle, and Last Name)
employer  YVAESA-=-ATR \wNeg to release records pertaining to

(Print—Employer Name)
me as required under 49 U.S.C. § 44703(h)(1)(B) to the air carrier named in Part [ above.

Airman Certificate Number(s): -

" Date: (9/ 20{ I o

Signature:

(Not valid unless signed and dated)

*Mailing address:

(*Indicates required information. See Instructions: Part II, item 4)

s =
Miami P 2236

Tetptone: I

FAA Form 8060-11 (10-05)




Form Approved: OMB No. 2120-0607
08/31/2010

Q AIR CARRIER AND OTHER RECORDS REQUEST (PRIA)

Us.Department Pilot Records Improvement Act Of 1996 (PRIA)

e e Title 49 U.S.C. § 44703(h), RECORDS OF EMPLOYMENT OF PILOT APPLICANTS, as amended

Administration

NOTICE

Request will not be deemed valid unless Parts I and II are completed as specified in the instructions.

Pursuant to 49 U.S.C. § 44703(h)(5), the Air Carrier, as a person who receives a request for records under 49 U.S.C. § 44703(h)
(1)(B) shall furnish a copy of such requested records maintained by that person not later than 30 days after receiving the request.

PART I: AIR CARRIER AND OTHER RECORDS REQUEST (PRIA)
To: ’TFa Ns4fe A?r [ines

Y aS pJAvAY RO Swale 34O

tqeton WD L2o4y

_Atlas Air, Inc , UIEA 784U , hereby requests copies of
(Air Carrier Name) (Air Carrier Certificate Number)
records as required under 49 U.S.C. § 44703(h)(1)(B), as amended, pertaining to the airman consenting in Part II below.
Name: Summit Security Representative — Title: _PRIA/DOT Verifications
(Print — Air Carrier Representative) (Print—Title of Air Carrier Representative)
Signature: Date:

(Air Carrier Representative)

Mail Records To:  Summit Security Services, Inc. - PRIA Department

3191 W. Temple Ave., Suite 248
Pomona, CA 91768

Telephone: (ggg) 869-8444 FAX: (516) 686-0635

PART II: AIRMAN CONSENT FOR THE RELEASE OF RECORDS

0 . .
I COY\J 22aD Dules {'-'A— , consent to and authorize my current or previous
(Print — Airman's First, Migdle, and [ast Name)
employer "\ vang Sp_, s Aivrline 3 to release records pertaining to

(Print—Employer Name)
me as required under 49 U.S.C. § 44703(h)(1)(B) to the air carrier named in Part I above.

Airman Certificate Number(s): —

Signature: & Date: & ( 20{ (3

(Not valid unless signed and dated)

*Mailing address:

(*Indicates required information. See Instructions: Part I1, item 4)

WMaw FL 23126

FAA Form 8060-11 (10-05)




Form Approved: OMB No. 2120-0607
08/31/2010

Q AIR CARRIER AND OTHER RECORDS REQUEST (PRIA)

US Department Pilot Records Improvement Act Of 1996 (PRIA)

oo, Title 49 U.S.C. § 44703(h), RECORDS OF EMPLOYMENT OF PILOT APPLICANTS, as amended

Administration

NOTICE

Request will not be deemed valid unless Parts [ and I1 are completed as specified in the instructions.

Pursuant to 49 U.S.C. § 44703(h)(5), the Air Carrier, as a person who receives a request for records under 49 U.S.C. § 44703(h)
(1)(B) shall furnish a copy of such requested records maintained by that person not later than 30 days after receiving the request.

PART I: AIR CARRIER AND OTHER RECORDS REQUEST (PRIA)
To:  (Cleader e T vewvspontT

2\¥ Taclcfon S

WMantHand L 2295

_Atlas Air, Inc » UIEA 784U , hereby requests copies of
(Air Carrier Name) (Air Carrier Certificate Number)

records as required under 49 U.S.C. § 44703(h)(1)(B), as amended, pertaining to the airman consenting in Part II below.

Name: Summit Security Representative Title: PRIA/DOT Verifications
(Print — Air Carrier Representative) (Print—Title of Air Carrier Representative)
Signature: Date: B

(Air Carrier Representative)

Mail Records To:  Summit Security Services, Inc. - PRIA Department

3191 W. Temple Ave., Suite 248
Pomona, CA 91768

Telephone: (ggg) 869-8444 FAX: (516) 686-0635

PART I1I: AIRMAN CONSENT FOR THE RELEASE OF RECORDS
I nﬂwL aﬂq\.es M , consent to and authorize my current or previous
(Print — Airman’s First, Middle, and L "",B(I\“(‘)

employer C(,\a ( r e \Yams PQFA' to release records pertaining to
(Print—Employer Name)

me as required under 49 U.S.C. § 44703(h)(1)(B) to the air catrrier named in Part I above.

Airman Certificate Number(s)

Signature:

Date: é—;! 'ZO( 20\

(Not valid unless signed and dated)

*Mailing address:

_(*Indicates required information. See Instructions: Part I, item 4)

WMuawi,  PL  3213(¢

FAA Form 8060-11 (10-05)




Form Approved:OMB No. 2120-0607

08/31/2010
n AIRMAN NOTICE AND RIGHT TO RECEIVE COPY - AIR CARRIER AND OTHER
o RECORDS (PRIA)
US.Department
:LZ::?:E’:; Pilot Records Improvement Act Of 1996 (PRIA)

Administration Title 49 U.S.C. § 44703(h), RECORDS OF EMPLOYMENT OF PILOT APPLICANTS, as amended

NOTICE

Title 49 U.S.C. § 44703(h)(6) requires the person receiving a records request to notify the individual who is the
subject of the request within 20 days after receiving the request, and further entitles the individual the right to
receive a complete copy of all Air Carrier And Other Records furnished in response to the request within 30-days

after receiving the request.

Title 49 U.S.C. § 44703(h)(7) allows for a reasonable charge for the cost of processing the request and
Surnishing copies of the requested records.

PART I: AIRMAN NOTICE AND RIGHT TO RECEIVE COPY

CLonvad Dules  Asken 59055 iy

(Airman Name — First, Middle, Last) (Airman Certificate Number)

Pursuant to 49 U.S.C. § 44703(h)(6), you are hereby notified that Atlas Air, Inc.

(Air Carrier Name)

UIEA784U submitted an Air Carrier And Other Records Request (PRIA) dated,
(Air Carrier Certificate Number)

6[ 20/ (3 for your records as required under 49 U.S.C. § 44703(h)(1)}(B), as amended.
(Date) t

You are hereby notified of your right to receive a copy of any and all records furnished by the Air Carrier or Person in
response to the aforementioned records request, and that you may request a copy of such records by checking yes,
signing, and dating in Part II below. You are also notified that an air carrier that maintains, or requests and receives, the
records of an individual under 49 U.S.C. § 44703(h)(1) shall provide you with a reasonable opportunity to submit
written comments to correct any inaccuracies contained in the records. (See 49 U.S.C. § 44703(h)(9)).

PART II: AIRMAN REQUEST OR NON-REQUEST FOR RECORDS

[ l %’ YES, I ished records. I NO, I do not want a copy of the furnished records.
_ - _t20/1% e

(Signature) o ' (Date)
(Not valid unless signed and dated)

*Mailing address:

(*Indicates required information. See Instructions: Part II, item 3)

Mamy T 2310 24

FAA Form 8060-11A (10-05)



Form Approved: OMB No. 2120-0607
Exp. 8/31/2010

a AUTHORIZATION FOR RELEASE OF DOT DRUG AND ALCOHOL TESTING RECORDS UNDER
e Tepatimen PRIA AND MAINTAINED UNDER TITLE 49 CODE OF FEDERAL REGULATIONS (49 CFR) PART 40

of Transportation

Federal Aviation Pilot Records Improvement Act Of 1996 (PRIA)
e Title 49 U.S.C. § 44703(h), RECORDS OF EMPLOYMENT OF PILOT APPLICANTS, as amended
Partl:

To be completed by the new employer, signed by the applicant/employee, and transmitted to the previous employer.

TO: ./\/\.es a . Airlives

(Pravious Employer Name - Printad)

Xy ..
Lito N GU Skreet , 9\406"1! e , AZ . $500¥
(Street Address) (City) (State) (Zip)
I, CCWW‘Q.A 73 A‘SM SSN: 5?205‘5(“{’26 have applied for employment
(Applicant/Employse Name — Printed) (OPTIONAL - See the altached Privacy Act statement)
with Atlas Air, inc. , UIEA 784U , and hereby authorize the

(Hirlng Alr Carrier Name - Printed) {Alr Carrler Certificate Number)

release of records from Department of Transportation-regulated drug and alcohol testing of me by my previous employer,
to Summit Security Services Representative FAX Number: (516) 686-0635

{Printed name of the Deslgnated Employer Representative (DER) authorized to receive the released records) (Of the hiring Alr Carrler)

I understand that this release of 5 years of records by my previous employer satisfies the requirements of DOT Code of Federal
Regulations 49 CFR § 40.25(a)-(i) and 49 CFR § 40.333, and is limited to the following DOT-regulated testing records:

. Confirmed alcohol test results indicating an alcohol concentration of 0.04 or greater,

. Verified positive drug test results;

. Documentation of refusals to take required alcohol and/or drug tests (including substituted or adulterated test results);
. Documentation of other violations of DOT agency drug and alcohol testing regulations;

. Substance Abuse Professional (SAP) reports;

. All follow-up test results and schedules for follow-up tests, including documentation of each return-to-duty test;
Information obtained from previous employers under 49 CFR § 40.25 concerning drug and/or alcohol violations;
Records of negative and cancelled drug test results, and confirmed alcohol test results with an alcohol concentration

of less than 0.039.
Date: 6/20/'?’

A reproduction of this authorization shall be deemed effective and valid as an original.

ONOD R WN

Applicant/Employee Signature:

Part Il:
To be completed by the previous employer (DER) and transmitted by mail or fax to the new employer.

In the five year period, prior to the date of the employee’s signature in Part I, for DOT regulated testing:

1. Did the employee have any confirmed alcohol tests with a concentration of 0.04 or higher? YES_  NO__
2. Did the employee have any verified positive drug tests? YES_ __ NO___
3. Did the employee refuse to be tested? YES_____NO___
4. Did the employee have other violations of DOT agency drug and/or alcohol testing regulations? YES___ NO___
5. Did a previous employer report a drug and/or alcohol rule violation to you? YES NO

6. If you answered 'yes’ to any of the above items, did the employee complete the
‘return-to-duty’ process? N/A YES NO

If you answered 'yes' to item 6, please provide the appropriate return-to-duty documentation (SAP reports and follow-up testing).
49 U.8.C. § 44703(h)(1)(B) requires 'records’ to be furnished. This includes records of positive as well as negative results.

Name of the Designated Employer Representative (DER) providing the records:

Phone Number: Emall or FAX Number: Date:

PREVIOUS EMPLOYER: If the individual named in Part I above has requested a copy of their records pursuant to a PRIA
records request on FAA Form 8060-11A, AIRMAN NOTICE AND RIGHT TO RECEIVE COPY -- AIR CARRIER AND OTHER
RECORDS (PRIA), copies of the Drug and Alcohol records must be provided to the individual (Title 49 U.S.C. § 44703(h)(6)).
Forward copies of the Drug and Alcohol records to the address provided by the individual on FAA Form 8060-11A.

FAA Form 8060-12 (10-05)
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All Applications for Safety-Sensitive Positions

Per 49 CFR Part 40.25 J, please fill out below all employers and the positions you held in the last two (2) years:

Company Name | Position Held Dates of Was this Position
Employment Safety-Sensitive?
Wiesy . A—‘V‘\.\\/VCJ ":.rg.\ Of€s oy~ o’ZlOS“l 20 Yes No _
R Yes No
B Yes |  No
Yes No
o Yes No

ncluded in the packet are two (2) DOT drug test background check forms. These forms will be sent to the previous employers for
vhich you performed safety-sensitive duties within the past two (2) years. You only need to fill out this form if you have held a
;afety-sensitive position within the last two(2) years. If you have had more than two (2) employers in the last two (2) years, please
nake copies of this form. Please return all forms that have been filled out.

dursuant to 49 CFR Part 40.25 J, all employers must ask each applicant who is hired into a safety-sensitive position the
ollowing question:

1ave you tested positive for drugs and/or alcohol, or refused to take and DOT/FAA drug or alcohol test administered by an
imployer to which you applied for, but did not obtain, safety-sensitive work covered by the Department of Transportation drug and
ilcohol testing rules during the past two (2) years?

f yes, please explain

Jame: Q"V‘VO—A\ Ses AS\C“A‘ Signaturel

o pate: (22 20t F






